Florida Dart Association

Section XI111-A

OFFICIAL FDA FORMS

MEMBERSHIP FORM



F.D.A. Membership Application

We hereby apply for a membership in the FDA. If our application is accepted and approved for such
membership, we agree to abide by and be subject to all FDA by-laws and rules and regulations in force during
our period of membership or hereafter to be adopted pertaining to membership.

We understand that membership in the FDA will entitle us to any and every benefit which the FDA offersto its
members, but that we will not be obligated, in any way, to accept any particular benefit which we do not
personally condone.
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M ember ship Information

A COMPLETE LIST OF NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF ALL MEMBERS MUST BE INCLUDED
WITH THIS APPLICATION. This list is needed so that the FDA Tournament Director can verify
membership for tournament results. FDA membership cards will not be issued unless a complete list is
enclosed. Thislist should be updated on aregular basis to make sure all your members names appear.

Please complete the second page of this application designating your FDA Associate Representative and all
other information as required.

FDA has membership pins. If purchased at time of renewal for all members they are $1.00 each...If purchased
by individuals they are $1.50...Please indicate if you would like pins and enclose appropriate amount.
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If for any reason, this application for FDA membership should be denied, this form together with the
application fee, will be promptly be returned with a written explanation. For prompt consideration and
processing of this application, please submit the second page of this application with the required membership
information and proper fee payable to FDA and mail to:

Ralph Mcllroy
579 Tallulah Rd
Lantana, FL 33462
561-642-7796
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Please Print and Return This Sheet

Type of Member ship [Circle One]

Group Annual Individual Lifetime

Group or Person Name

President E-mail
Mailing Address

V President E-mall
Mailing Address

Secretary E-mail
Mailing Address

Treasurer E-mail
Mailing Address

FDA Rep E-mail
Mailing Address

M ember ship Fees

Group Member ship: is for the period of one year, renewable on January 1% with addresses or e-
mail addresses included. Renewal fees are due within thirty [30] days of January 1. If feesare
not received within 30 days there will be a 10% late fee assessed. Associations will be dropped
if fees are not received within sixty [60] days.

1-50
51-100
101-150
151-250
251-400
401-500
501 +

Members
Members
Members
Members
Members
Members
Members

$180.00*
$300.00*
$466.00*
$562.00*
$658.00*
$754.00*
$850.00*

* Above feesinclude ADO Fees*

Annual Individual: $24.00 per year...pro-rated $2.00 per month after June 1%...Individual
memberships are valid from January 1% through December 31°.

Lifetime M ember ships: $100.00

Amount Enclosed

Date




