**Florida Dart Association** 

Section XIII-A

## **OFFICIAL FDA FORMS**

**MEMBERSHIP FORM** 

# **F.D.A.** Membership Application

We hereby apply for a membership in the FDA. If our application is accepted and approved for such membership, we agree to abide by and be subject to all FDA by-laws and rules and regulations in force during our period of membership or hereafter to be adopted pertaining to membership.

We understand that membership in the FDA will entitle us to any and every benefit which the FDA offers to its members, but that we will not be obligated, in any way, to accept any particular benefit which we do not personally condone.

\*\*\*\*\*

#### **Membership Information**

A COMPLETE LIST OF NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF ALL MEMBERS MUST BE INCLUDED WITH THIS APPLICATION. This list is needed so that the FDA Tournament Director can verify membership for tournament results. *FDA membership cards will <u>not</u> be issued unless a complete list is enclosed.* This list should be updated on a regular basis to make sure all your members names appear.

Please complete the second page of this application designating your FDA Associate Representative and all other information as required.

FDA has membership pins. If purchased at time of renewal for all members they are \$1.00 each...If purchased by individuals they are \$1.50...Please indicate if you would like pins and enclose appropriate amount.

\*\*\*\*\*

If for any reason, this application for FDA membership should be denied, this form together with the application fee, will be promptly be returned with a written explanation. For prompt consideration and processing of this application, please submit the second page of this application with the required membership information and proper fee payable to FDA and mail to:

Ralph McIlroy 579 Tallulah Rd Lantana, FL 33462 561-642-7796

\*\*\*\*\*

### **Please Print and Return This Sheet**

## Type of Membership [Circle One]

Group	Annual Individual	Lifetime
Group or Person Name		
President	E-mail	
Mailing Address		
V President	E-mail	
Mailing Address		
Secretary	E-mail	
Mailing Address		
Treasurer	E-mail	
Mailing Address		
FDA Rep	E-mail	
Mailing Address		

#### **Membership Fees**

**Group Membership:** is for the period of one year, renewable on January 1<sup>st</sup> with addresses or email addresses included. Renewal fees are due within thirty [30] days of January 1<sup>st</sup>. If fees are not received within 30 days there will be a 10% late fee assessed. Associations will be dropped if fees are not received within sixty [60] days.

1-50	Members	\$180.00*
51-100	Members	\$300.00*
101-150	Members	\$466.00*
151-250	Members	\$562.00*
251-400	Members	\$658.00*
401-500	Members	\$754.00*
501 +	Members	\$850.00*

#### \*Above fees include ADO Fees\*

**Annual Individual:**  $$24.00 \text{ per year...pro-rated } $2.00 \text{ per month after June 1}^{\text{st}}$ ...Individual memberships are valid from January 1<sup>st</sup> through December 31<sup>st</sup>.

#### Lifetime Memberships: \$100.00

Amount Enclosed\_\_\_\_